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5 captures
9 okt 04 - 2 des 08

NorgesCup runde 5 - Hobgl Motorklubb - 4/9-04

Plass Klasse Start nr. Navn

1 Elite
2 Elite
3 Elite
4 Elite
5 Elite
6 Elite
7 Elite
8 Elite
9 Elite
1 A
2 A
3 A
4 A
5 A
6 A
7 A
8 A
9 A
10 A
1" A
12 A
13 A
14 A
15 A
16 A
17 A
18 A

O -2 O W~NUOOON B>

Steffen Solheim
Mardon Moi
Thomas Timenes
Thomas Schie
Vegard Wigstal
Sondre Simonsen
@yvind Neerland
John Paulsen
Yngve Mathisen

Andreas Greaker

Anders Becker Johansen
Lars Holland Mork
Magne Granvik Andersen
Einar Kristian Kjaer

Rudi A. Avitsland
Steffen Myking

Torgeir G. Andersen

Ole Henrik Uri

Marcus S. Frank
Christian Dgving Bronnes
Rudi Holta

Simon Vaag Stangnes
Glen Hylander

Kim Hetland

Oskar Bugge Baevre
Daniel Solvang

Patrick Ulfeng

Fedt Klubb

1985
1986
1986
1986
1984
1987
1985
1986
1987

NMK Kristiansand
Nesodden Trialklubb

NMK Kongsberg
Kleive KFUM Trial

NMK Kristiansand

1977
1988
1989
1984
1986
1987
1989
1979
1989

Hobgl Motorklubb
NMK Kongsberg
Kleive KFUM Trial
Hobgl Motorklubb
Grimstad MAU Trial
NMK Kristiansand
Skodje Trial Klubb
Hobgl Motorklubb
Norddal Trialklubb
1987 Hobgl Motorklubb
1987 Kleive KFUM Trial
1988 Vaulali TK

1987 Bergen Trial Team
1979 OMS

1980 Hobgl Motorklubb
1983 Holmemstranda IL
1985 Hobgl Motorklubb
1987 Borg MCK

Sarlandets Trial Klubb
Sarlandets Trial Klubb

Sarlandets Trial Klubb

Sarlandets Trial Klubb

Go

Sykkel

Gas Gas 270
Beta 270
Beta 270
Montesa 249
Beta 270
Gas Gas 280
Beta 270
Beta 270
Sherco 290

Gas Gas 280
Sherco 290
Gas Gas 249
Gas Gas 280
Montesa 250
Gas Gas 200
Beta 270
Gas Gas 280
Gas Gas 280
Gas Gas 250
Gas Gas 280
Montesa 250
Gas Gas 280
Montesa 250
Gas Gas 300
Sherco 250
Gas Gas 250
Gas Gas 280

Total

21
43
50
57
67
68
76
79
96

17
18
21
29
34
37
39
45
47
49
52
55
56
57
57
57
58
61

R1

10
20
26
30
34
38
38
39
46

10
11
12
21
22
16
28
24
33
32
25
29
33
31
27
32
30
32

009

Tid

4:39
4:11
4:23
4:36
4:46
5:11
4:54
3:36
2:16

3:48
4:55
4:33
4:22
3:50
4:40
5:11
4:53
5:15
4:11
4:41
4:54
4:40
3:39
4:58
5:18
3:39
4:13
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53
33
22
12
23
29
35

43
48
59
63
46
74
82
56
57
42
70
86
85
64
79

252
47
55
44
78
45
67
49
69
77
60
52
76
68

Helge Ruden

Tom Erik Haug
Martin H. Johansen
Anders V. Linnerud
Martin Hemmer
Simen Solberg
Werner Kjos

Andre Kvanvik Olsen
David Froli Stangeland
Jostein Bjgrnstad
Kristian T@nnessen

Christer Berdian Rasmussen
Petter Berdian Rasmussen

Thomas Tandberg
Hakon Bratset

Jon Eirik Hansen
Anders Lundevold
Marius Moe Johnsen
Per Inge Sommerseth
Qystein Gjeraldstveit
Kristoffer Laustsen
Stig Martiniussen
Roar Haug

Daniel Peterson Waagan
Henrik @kland

André Orderud

Stian Giseth

Bjarte Resaland Wiik
Magnus Andersen
Eilef Lundevold
Marius Hurlen
Roy-Erling Steinsvik
Kim S. Halleraker
Fredrik Strand Larsen
Rolf A. Nyhus

Marius Hjelle Andersen

1963
1982
1987
1986
1989
1987
1987

1988
1988
1989
1988
1990
1988
1989
1990
1989
1988
1989
1988
1989
1988
1989
1989
1989
1987
1989
1987
1988
1988
1989
1989
1988
1987
1989
1968
1988

Hobgl Motorklubb
Hobgl Motorklubb
Hobgl Motorklubb
Asker Trial Klubb
Hobgal Motorklubb
Hobgal Motorklubb
Flosta Trial Klubb

Riska MK

Forsand Motortenklubb
Skiptvet Motoraktivitetsklubb
Sagne Trial Klubb
NMK Kristiansand
NMK Kristiansand
Eiker TK

Kleive KFUM Trial
Karmgy Trial Klubb
NMK Kristiansand
OMS

Riska MK

OMS

OMS

Hobgl Motorklubb
Bergen Trial Team
Skodje Trial Klubb
Sagne Trial Klubb
Tregstad KFUK/KFUM Trial
Vestkant Trial

Hobgl Motorklubb
Eiker TK

NMK Kristiansand
Skodje Trial Klubb
Grimstad MAU Trial
Vestkant Trial
Vestkant Trial

OoMS

Skodje Trial Klubb

Yamaha

Gas Gas 280
Gas Gas 250
Sherco 290
Montesa 249
Montesa 250
Beta 270

Beta 270

Beta Rev 3 270

Montesa 250
Beta 270

Gas Gas 272
Gas Gas 272
Montesa 250
Montesa 250

Beta Rev 3 270

Sherco 290
Beta 270
Beta 270
Montesa 250
Sherco 250
Scorpa 250
Sherco 250

Beta Rev 3 270

Sherco 272
Gas Gas 250
Gas Gas 250
Gas Gas 249
Sherco 290
Sherco 290
Gas Gas 300
Sherco 290
Gas Gas 280
Sherco 125
Sherco 290
Montesa 250

64
70
71
71
73
76

Brutt

9
12
16
16
16
19
19
20
21
26
26
27
29
29
31
32
33
34
35
35
38
38
41
41
42
42
43
43
43

35
38
37
36
50
37

29
32
34
35
23

NN O
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10
10
10

13
15
16
16
10
13
17
20
17
17
18
15
16
23
14
16

4:50
4:17
4:44
5:16
5:12
4:42

4:07
4:43
5:05
4:21
4:05
4:19
4:42
5:05
4:59
4:17
5:17
3:20
5:17
5:17
5:25
5:04
4:42
4:25
4:21
4:27
4:01
4:49
4:00
4:27
3:46
4:14
4:06
4:28
4:38
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42
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65
99
58
50
84
73
66
41
61
40
72
81
80
51
116
83

91
103
128
93
254
121
98
100
104
102
132
120
129
95
124
126
97
90
131

Kryspin Kvernmoe
Fredrik Hagmoen
Jon Jdegard

Emil Kvernberg
Tony Matheussen
Per Fredrik Solli
Mads Gjerdingen
Alexander Vaset Hgyberg
Kjell Tore Michelsen
Alexander Sylte

Ole Gunnar Stien
Thomas Rasberg
Thomas Madsen
Espen Olsen

Martin Ruden

Tony Eidsvold

Alexander Andreassen
John Eivind Bless
Torjus Roland

Barge Sommerseth
Einar Slogvik

Petter Wigstel

Fredrik Hansen
Fredrik Selvéen Aasland
Jagrgen André Moserud
Hakon Pedersen
Daniel Seldal
Oddbjgrn Tranvag
Qystein M. Kielland
Emil Andre Bogen
Sondre Haaverstad
Terje Glomset
Espen-Andre Hansen
Alex Skulstad
Christian Reiten Dalen

1989
1988
1989
1991
1990
1988
1989
1990
1988
1989
1986
1990
1988
1987
1991
1988

1990
1991
1989
1989
1991
1990
1989
1989
1989
1991
1990
1989
1989
1991
1989
1991
1989
1990
1989

Eiker TK

Eiker TK

Kleive KFUM Trial
Kleive KFUM Trial
Norddal Trialklubb
Hobgl Motorklubb
Hobgl Motorklubb
Skodje Trial Klubb
Karmgy Trial Klubb
Norddal Trialklubb
Grimstad MAU Trial
Kleive KFUM Trial
Asker Trial Klubb
Eiker TK

Hobgl Motorklubb
Hobgal Motorklubb

Forsand Motortenklubb
Karmgy Trial Klubb
Grimstad MAU Trial
Riska MK

Karmgy Trial Klubb
Sgarlandets Trial Klubb
OoMS

NMK Kongsberg
OoMS

NMK Bergen

Riska MK

NMK Notodden
Karmgy Trial Klubb

Montesa 250
Gas Gas 280
Beta 270
Gas Gas 200
Sherco 200
Gas Gas 250
Sherco 200
Scorpa 250
Sherco 290

Beta Rev 3 270

Montesa 249
Gas Gas 280
Gas Gas 280
Montesa 250
Gas Gas 125
Gas Gas 250

Montesa 250
Sherco 290
Beta 272
Beta 270
Sherco 125
Beta 270
Montesa 249
Montesa 249
Sherco 272
Sherco 200
Sherco 290
Sherco 272
Sherco 250

Skiptvet Motoraktivitetsklubb Sherco 200

Asker Trial Klubb
Skodje Trial Klubb
OMS

NMK Bergen

dre TK

Gas Gas 200
Gas Gas 280
Gas Gas 280
Gas Gas 200
Sherco 250

46
46
48
51
51
52
52

54
57
57
60
60
70
87
Brutt

NN -

10
11

13
13
14
15
16
18
19
19
20
20
21
23

24
24
27
27
28
29
26
27
24
33
27
31
28
37
39
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24
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4:40
5:19
4:41
4:03
4:53
3:59
4:59
4:32
3:36
5:16
5:03
5:16
4:26
5:00
5:29

1:43
3:14
2:39
2:58
3:32
2:39
3:14
3:57
3:23
3:22
2:27
3:36
3:54
3:38
2:22
2:49
3:23
3:59
3:37
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130
109
92
117
96
113
110
107
253
114
127
105
118
119
123
101
115

179
160
155
167
184
177
176
171
185
142
149
147
183
164
172
165
186
154
180

Per Svein Repstad
Kristoffer Serli

Andreas Brasetvik

Mats Amundsen

Erik Berdian Rasmussen
Marius Holmen

Lars Espen Uverud Kalleberg
Kenneth Bjerke

Markus Johannessen
Marius Aasgaard

Tor Einar Hullaen
Jorgen Gamre

Nicklas Engseth

Odd Eirik Vralstad
Sindre S. Johansen
Hans Magne Kleiva
Martin A. Josefsen

Tor Bjgrnar Knudsen
Joakim Kanjo

Ib Vegard Kasa Andersen
Morten Viervang

Sigbjarn Helgesen
Thomas Paulsen
Svein-Roger Samuelsen
Robbin Saether
Christopher Lilletvedt
Alexander Wold
Christoffer Frydenlund Westlie
Carl-Fredrik Dahle
Qystein Pettersen

Lars Wenas

Roger Pettersen

Marius Gjellum

Andreas Lilletvedt
Haakon Zapffe

Truls Henriksen

1990
1990
1991
1989
1990
1990
1988
1987
1989
1987
1991
1989
1991
1987
1987
1990
1989

1990
1990
1991
1990
1991
1990
1990
1991
1988
1990
1991
1990
1989
1988
1990
1990
1991
1991
1991

Sagne Trial Klubb
Sgrlandets Trial Klubb
Hobgl Motorklubb
ATD

NMK Kristiansand
Hobgl Motorklubb
NMK Kongsberg
OoMS

Tregstad KFUK/KFUM Trial
Hobgl Motorklubb
NMK Kongsberg
OMS

Nesodden Trialklubb
Bamle Motorsenter
Bamle Motorsenter
NMK Notodden
Krakergy Trial Club

Forsand Motortenklubb
Hobgl Motorklubb
Eiker TK

Sgarlandets Trial Klubb
Krakergy Trial Club
Riska MK

Grimstad MAU Trial
Hobgl Motorklubb
Bergen Trial Team
NMK Bergen

Hobgl Motorklubb
Vestkant Trial

Hobgl Motorklubb
Heistad Motorsykkelklubb
Krakergy Trial Club
Asker Trial Klubb
Bergen Trial Team
Eiker TK

Hobgl Motorklubb

Sherco 290
Sherco 200
Gas Gas 125
Scorpa 249
Gas Gas 272
Sherco 200
Sherco 290
Montesa 250
Montesa 250
Gas Gas 250
Gas Gas 200
Gas Gas 280
Gas Gas 80
Beta 250
Montesa 261
Bultaco 250
Gas Gas 250

Montesa 250

Beta Rev 3 270

Gas Gas 125

Beta Rev 3 270

Gas Gas 321
Sherco 270
Montesa 250
Gas Gas 70
Gas Gas 250
Sherco 290
Gas Gas 280
Gas Gas 250
Gas Gas 125
Gas Gas 270
Gas Gas 249
Sherco 290
Scorpa 250
Sherco 200
Gas Gas 125

23
24
24
30
32
32
35
39
39
41
43
45
46
53
85

Brutt
Brutt
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10
15
12
14
23
19
21
22
18
17
24
33
22
35
52
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13

12
16

13
14
17
21
24
19
12
24
18
33
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2:37
2:28
3:51
3:53
3:06
3:45
3:24
3:39
2:51
3:22
3:42
3:13
3:37
3:31
3:29

1:56
2:38
1:54
2:21
3:50
2:23
2:01
2:31
2:49
2:33
2:05
2:44
3:18
3:44
3:55
4:14
2:51
3:21
3:02
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KE
KE
KE
KE
KE
KE
KE
KE

KA

140
152
159
143
157
175
141
156
158
174
161
189
162
144
187
250
178
181
169
188
251
168
170
148
166

193
194
31
191
190
197
192
195

201

Alexander Hansen

Hans Henrik &. Behrens
Joacim Magnussen
Anders Skyvulstad
Jaran Finkenhagen Amtzen
Stale Wenas

Alexander N. Pedersen
Jan Sporre Enger

Jarle Hyldgaard

Stian Fagerli Holst

Jormn Magnus Holt

Tom Olav Skjglsvold
Kai Sevrin H. Kleivenes
André Martinsen

Trym Bakkerud

Aresh Bahrami

Tim Stubberud

Vado Diomande

Per Christian Eriksen
Christoffer Libak Evensen
Morten Nilsen
Nils-Havard Tempelen
Rino Bjegrng

Christian Behrens
Mikael Aarmes

Kjersti Fla

Lene Dyrkorn

Siri Minken

Eirin Vage

Connie Ludvigsen
Iselin Holland Mork
Ingrid Barresen
Solveig Bjgrnstad

Emilie F. Westbye

1990
1990
1991
1989
1989
1988
1989
1965
1991
1990
1989
1991
1989
1991
1991
1989
1988
1991
1991
1989
1989
1990
1989
1956
1991

1980
1983
1980
1983
1988
1986
1984
1987

1989

NMK Kongsberg
Asker Trial Klubb
Norddal Trialklubb
Hobgl Motorklubb
Bamle Motorsenter
Heistad Motorsykkelklubb
Krakergy Trial Club
Bamle Motorsenter
OoMS

Hobgl Motorklubb
OoMS

ATD

Kleive KFUM Trial
ATD

Skiptvet Motoraktivitetsklubb

ATD

ATD

ATD

Bamle Motorsenter

ATD

ATD

Heistad Motorsykkelklubb
Bamle Motorsenter

Asker Trial Klubb

ATD

Heistad Motorsykkelklubb
Hobgl Motorklubb
Crossover Sports
Sgrlandets Trial Klubb
Vestkant Trial

Kleive KFUM Trial

Tregstad KFUK/KFUM Trial

Montesa 250
Gas Gas 125
Gas Gas 280
Gas Gas 270
Sherco 200
Sherco 250
Gas Gas 250
Beta 250
Gas Gas 250
Beta 80

Gas Gas 280
Montesa 250

Beta Rev 3 249

Gas Gas 200
Gas Gas 80
Gas Gas

Gas Gas 280
Montesa 250
Montesa 250
Sherco 250
Fantic 250
Gas Gas 250
Gas Gas 50

Gas Gas 250
Beta 270

Montesa/RTL 2

Sherco 290

Montesa 250
Gas Gas 249
Gas Gas 250

Skiptvet Motoraktivitetsklubb Montesa 250

Hobgal Motorklubb

Gas Gas 200

10
11
13
13
14
14
14
15
20

25
25
26
26
33
37
38
41
44
46
53
53
55
56
59

18
19
19
25
33
42
47
57
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25
19
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3:40
4:18
2:14
3:41
4:31
3:33
3:35
4:29
3:53
3:35
3:20
2:33
4:01
4:44
4:02
2:36
4:22
4:20
4:24
2:36
2:39
3:45
4:24
4:35
4:23

4:20
5:17
4:48
4:59
4:48
5:04
5:19
5:11
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KA
KA
KA
KA

KB
KB
KB
KB

204
203
200
202

212
218
217
219

Silje Svenningsen
Julie Kristin Lagken Eriksen
Caroline Jacobsen
Hanne Gravningen

Heidi Therese Bless
Stine Jeanett Andersen
Mathilde Torp

Tine Zapffe Andersen

1988
1989
1986
1987

1988
1987
1989
1988

Grimstad MAU Trial
Hobgl Motorklubb
Hobgl Motorklubb
NMK Kongsberg

Karmgy Trial Klubb
NMK Kongsberg
Asker Trial Klubb
Eiker TK

Montesa 250
Gas Gas 250
Gas Gas 250
Beta 270

Sherco 250
Sherco 290
Gas Gas 200
Sherco 200

13
19
44
70

10
12
18

3:44
4:11
3:37
4:22

4:04
3:37
3:36
4:29
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